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County

Sweden

County of
Stockholm

County of
Uppsala

County of
Sodermanland

County of
Ostergétland

County of
Jonkdping
County of
Kronoberg

County of
Kalmar

County of
Gotland

County of
Blekinge
County of
Skane

County of
Halland

County of
Vastra
Gotaland

County of
Varmland

County of
Orebro

County of
Vastmanland

County of
Dalarna

County of
Gavleborg

County of
Vasternorrland

County of
Jamtland

County of
Vasterbotten

County of
Norrbotten

Mean
value

215,971

251,263

218,248

207,363

203,952

206,750

203,667

197,810

186,637

203,552

204,441

212,807

213,279

199,810

203,706

210,860

203,016

203,100

209,300

196,904

200,643

205,310

Women and men

P10

75,884

62,639

53,741

79,878

66,762

83,760

76,380

78,551

70,920

80,079

50,220

77,952

76,380

78,240

76,380

78,636

85,672

85,728

85,728

85,728

76,380

85,728

Median

198,397

218,890

201,420

195,393

190,818

197,511

193,805

188,534

180,000

191,765

188,267

196,656

198,556

189,408

193,596

197,181

193,370

191,700

198,079

188,248

192,936

196,416

P90

360,392

444,448

374,995

336,355

342,804

329,303

330,254

318,743

307,387

330,082

348,271

349,215

354,339

324,759

330,042

345,859

323,432

325,253

336,089

315,035

324,886

328,812

Mean
value

181,042

210,349

182,111

173,800

169,290

170,194

167,837

166,665

167,209

170,032

169,977

173,740

177,882

169,868

172,007

173,703

171,325

171,880

178,415

174,402

172,337

178,632

Women

P10

69,633

60,140

47,523

76,380

62,851

76,380

73,692

76,380

71,526

76,380

46,756

76,380

70,898

76,380

74,664

76,356

76,723

77,928

82,452

80,405

72,569

81,480

Median

171,926

195,258

173,404

167,485

163,108

166,008

163,071

161,395

162,498

165,384

161,851

166,618

170,597

164,545

167,232

166,532

165,880

165,150

172,315

167,959

167,880

174,560

P90

302,052

361,254

311,884

284,075

280,001

273,530

274,703

270,992

271,782

276,068

289,821

285,503

295,244

274,421

280,392

284,088

275,554

277,520

286,219

280,119

280,392

282,861

Mean
value

252,457

295,203

256,428

242,383

239,488

244,576

239,957

229,994

207,022

237,599

241,178

253,322

250,053

230,866

236,944

249,020

235,420

235,216

241,005

219,750

229,548

231,608

Men

P10

82,404

65,868

64,299

94,932

72,752

97,848

88,026

91,368

70,000

93,540

55,153

90,437

85,572

85,728

89,868

94,557

96,492

97,848

98,425

92,772

81,600

94,932

Median

231,280

249,996

235,693

229,020

226,254

234,738

234,706

222,444

199,660

226,762

222,804

236,322

233,596

221,400

226,678

235,740

225,802

224,033

227,152

209,990

222,976

221,088

P90

418,946

527,387

436,715

386,385

398,926

379,849

378,695

359,471

338,043

377,086

408,035

410,289

411,476

367,376

375,775

404,175

364,463

364,898

379,977

344,144

362,616

361,482
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